Kansas

Department for Children

and Families

Major Services
TANF Cash Assistance

TANF Employment Services

Child Care Assistance
Food Assistance(SNAP)
Energy Assistance
General Assistance

Vocational Rehabilitation Services

Family Preservation

Reintegration/Foster Care

Adoption Support

Caseload Unit

Avg. monthly persons
Avg. monthly adults
Avg. monthly children
Avg. monthly persons
Persons

Avg. monthly persons
Avg. monthly persons
Persons

Avg. monthly children
Avg. monthly children

Total of programs listed

Persons Served

Pratt

FY 2011 FY 2012 FY 2013

45
34
36
781
443

24

22
109

41
36
24
690
357

26

22
136

35
19
16
681
422

41
10
17
124

Annual Service Dollars

FY 2011 FY 2012
$58,094 $50,074
$7,993 $8,170
$82,023 $56,117
$1,026,476 $897,621
$137,567 $79,911
$8,524 $0
$42,655 $30,602
$33,424 $26,500
$668,166 $625,975
$394,120 $561,765

FY 2011 FY 2012
$2,459,042 $2,336,736

FY 2013

$47,622
$6,376
$39,514
$874,988
$125,892
$0
$92,437
$41,342
$480,873
$511,863

FY 2013
$2,220,907

Division of Behavior Health Services was transferred to KDADS on July 1, 2012. Data for their services may be found at the KDADS website:

2010 County Demographics

http://www.kdads.ks.gov/Publications/County Reports.html

Population 9,656
Under 20 2,566
20-64 5,268
65 & Over 1,822
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This is not an exhaustive listing of all programs or persons served within DCF. No grants are included.
If you have questions regarding this data, please contact Rachel Whitten at rachel.whitten@dcf.ks.gov

Strong Families Make A Strong Kansas



