

Pratt

Major Services

TANF Cash Assistance
TANF Employment Services
Child Care Assistance
Food Assistance(SNAP)
Energy Assistance
General Assistance
Vocational Rehabilitation Services
Family Preservation
Reintegration/Foster Care
Adoption Support

	Persons Served			Annual Service Dollars		
Caseload Unit	FY 2011	FY 2012	FY 2013	FY 2011	FY 2012	FY 2013
Avg. monthly persons	45	41	35	\$58,094	\$50,074	\$47,622
Avg. monthly adults	34	36	19	\$7,993	\$8,170	\$6,376
Avg. monthly children	36	24	16	\$82,023	\$56,117	\$39,514
Avg. monthly persons	781	690	681	\$1,026,476	\$897,621	\$874,988
Persons	443	357	422	\$137,567	\$79,911	\$125,892
Avg. monthly persons	5	0	0	\$8,524	\$0	\$0
Avg. monthly persons	24	26	41	\$42,655	\$30,602	\$92,437
Persons	8	7	10	\$33,424	\$26,500	\$41,342
Avg. monthly children	22	22	17	\$668,166	\$625,975	\$480,873
Avg. monthly children	109	136	124	\$394,120	\$561,765	\$511,863
Total of programs listed				FY 2011	FY 2012	FY 2013
				\$2,459,042	\$2,336,736	\$2,220,907

Division of Behavior Health Services was transferred to KDADS on July 1, 2012. Data for their services may be found at the KDADS website: http://www.kdads.ks.gov/Publications/County Reports.html

2010 County Demographics

Population	9,656
Under 20	2,566
20-64	5,268
65 & Over	1,822

